TRAIL DEI SANTI

ROCCA PRIORA (RM) 1 Novembre 2021
km 16,000
www.mariomoretti.it

Pos Cognome Nome Societa Tempo
1 CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO CL704 - ASD CORRI SERRADIFALCO 01:05:04
2 BRAGA ALESSANDRO NOVA TRIATLON ASD 01:06:44
3 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE ASD RUN FOREVER APRILIA 01:07:05
4 DEL MONACO GUIDO RUNCARD 01:07:43
5 PAGLIARETTI ROBERTO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA 01:08:22
6 [SPIRITO SIMONE 01:09:35
7 DANESE GIOVANNI 01:09:50
8 BALDASSARRE GIANNI PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 01:10:02
9 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI ASD RUN FOREVER APRILIA 01:10:55
10 |PIZZICANNELLA LUCA ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA 01:10:58
11 |MASSERIZI MARCO ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:11:15
12 |FIORENTINI CLAUDIO UISP LAZI|O SUD EST 01:11:24
13 |NARDI PAOLO ASD 101 RUNNING 01:12:00
14 |VANNI WALTER ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 01:12:12
15 |DEL DUCA MARCELLO ASD GENZANO MARATHON 01:12:15
16 |BELVISI GIANBATTISTA 01:12:27
17 |COLELLA ELIA VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT 01:12:35
18 |FARRIS MASSIMO ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI 01:12:41
19 |CAPONERA DAVID ASD GENZANO MARATHON 01:12:54
20 |[LODOLI ENRICO RUNCARD 01:13:31
21 |COLELLA PIERLUIGI VERTICAL CREW 01:13:40
22 |TILLI DANIELE ENDURANCE TRAINING 01:13:42
23 |SIRGHI DORIN RMO041 - GSBR 01:14:23
24 |MASCI DANIELE NOVA TRIATLON ASD 01:14:40
25 |MACALE UMBERTO RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM 01:14:53
26 |BARTOLOZZI FABRIZIO ASD CALCATERRA SPORT 01:15:05
27 |DEL PIANO ANDREA ASD ROMA OCR 01:15:15
28 |BENEDETTI CHIARA PARK TRAIL PROMOTION 01:15:26
29 |CAMPONESCHI ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 01:15:49
30 [VALENTE COSTANTINO RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM 01:16:01
31 (BENCIVENNI MARCO NOVA TRIATLON ASD 01:16:04
32 [MACALE ALESSANDRO NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA 01:17:18
33 [LEONI ALESSIO ASD FREE RUNNERS 01:17:44
34 |[CLAUDI FABIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 01:17:50
35 (BERNARDI FABRIZIO 01:18:10
36 [MANCUSO FABIO PIANO PIANO ARRIVIAMO 01:18:50
37 |ELEUTERI EMANUELE GS ATLETICA REZZATO 01:18:55
38 [LUCIANI FLAVIO ASD POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA 01:19:02
39 [URSITTI ALESSIO ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:19:02
40 |GAFFI MIRCO ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:19:27
41 |CALABRESE CLAUDIO ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:19:27
42 |BRUGNONI ANDREA RUNNING EVOLUTION 01:19:43
43 |LAUDENZI MAURIZIO ASD ROMA OCR 01:19:49
44 |YURI TESSA ASD ROMA OCR 01:19:50
45 [DI VIRGILIO MICHELA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM 01:20:21
46 |PACE DANIELE VERTICAL CREW 01:20:28
47 |ACCIARI CLAUDIO PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 01:20:30
48 [BRAVETTI ANNALAURA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 01:20:49
49 |DE ROSE MATTEO RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM 01:21:21
50 [GAFFI SILVIA ASD RUNNER TRAINER 01:21:25
51 [QUATTROCCHI ORIANA ASD FREE RUNNERS 01:21:28
52 [PEREIRA SANTOS JUNIOR |JOZEMAR RUNCARD 01:21:28
53 [SAVINA FABIO RUNCARD 01:21:35
54 [COLUCIELLO ANGELO ASD FREE RUNNERS 01:21:37
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GENTILINI
MOFFA
MANCINI
ORZELLECA
CARACCI
BALZANO
MARIOTTI

DI VICO
TRAMONTI
DI LORETO
CIAMPA
ANNIGLIATO
CATOZI
BRIGHETTI
OFFERTUCCI
CORTESE
VINCI
TRUCCHIA
SUMMA
GREGORACI

ROMAGNIGNO GENTILE

SILVIOLI
MAZZOLI
BORELLI
IACONO
VITALE
CASTELLANA
GIORDANO
CARNEVALI
BERNASCHI
FORMICA
GIORDANO
PIZZUTI
SPALLETTA
BOCHICCHIO
CESCHEL
VIOTTI
CIOTOLA
COLOMBO
TITTOZZI
FILACCHIONE
BARIGELLI
REALI
COLLARO
FANTONI FAVINI
PAPPALARDO
SANTANTONIO
GROSSI
CLAUDI
BRIENZA
FIORE
CARBONARO
GIOVANNETTI
ABBAFATI
RASO
CONSIGLIO
ROTONDI
AVANCINI
LANZARO
ANTONELLI
VALLE
SCOTTI

VLADIMIRO
VALERIA
VINCENZO
MARTINA
MARIO
SIMONE
GIANLUCA
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ADRIANO
PIETRO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
ANGELO
DANIELE
FEDERICO
STEFANO
LEONE
PASQUALE
VITO
CARLO
AMEDEO
PASQUALE
STEFANIA
CRISTIANA
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
ANNARITA
SIMONE
ALESSIO
GIANNI
LUCA
MIRKO
CAMILLA
LUIGI
BEATRICE
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
LOREDANA
SILVIA
MAURO
DANIELE
VALERIO
STEFANO
KATIUSCIA
ALDO
EMANUEL
DANIELE
GIANMATTEO
NATALIE
LORIS
FLORIANA
FABIO

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ROMA ECOMARATONA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

UISP LAZIO SUD EST

LT301- ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLC

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS
VERTICAL CREW

TRAIL SANTA CHELIDONIA
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
FAIZANE RUNNERS TEAM
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
MARATON TRUPPEN ASD

GSBR

RM 340 ISOLA SACRA

RUNNING EVOLUTION

ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA

GS BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ROMA OCR

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD ROMA OCR

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA

RUN FOREVER APRILIA

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD RUNNER TRAINER

RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ROMA OCR

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD ROMA OCR

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
GS CAT SPORT ROMA
RUNCARD

FORHAN TEAM -

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ROMANI

RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD ROMA OCR

ELEMENTI ASD

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
FORHANS TEAM - FIDAL

01:23:57
01:24:20
01:24:38
01:24:40
01:25:22
01:25:32
01:25:38
01:25:42
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:26:18
01:26:21
01:26:21
01:26:21
01:26:28
01:26:36
01:27:05
01:27:15
01:27:30
01:28:10
01:28:10
01:28:12
01:28:13
01:28:26
01:28:54
01:29:32
01:29:38
01:29:44
01:29:53
01:29:57
01:30:02
01:30:07
01:30:32
01:30:34
01:31:01
01:31:10
01:31:14
01:31:30
01:31:41
01:31:55
01:31:12
01:31:13
01:31:14
01:31:36
01:31:37
01:31:59
01:32:10
01:32:15
01:32:30
01:33:05
01:33:15
01:33:18
01:33:20
01:33:50
01:34:07
01:34:10
01:34:37
01:35:15
01:35:19
01:35:19
01:35:47
01:36:10
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ZARATTI
PAPAGNA
CIULLO
MARCELLI
ATTENNI
GENNARETTI
ZARATTI
GIANNONE
FELIZIANI
PIZZUTI
ANELLUCCI
PICCHI
VERNINI
GATTA

PIRA

DEL PIDIO
REALE

IORIO
FIORAMANTI
MARTINETTI
CAPETOLA
GARBATI
MONNI
VINCENTI
GIONGIANI
INNOCENZ|
TARANTINO
PERNA
PICCIRILLO
CIARLA
VITALI

LENZI
ALFIERI
BERTOL
REGINA

REA
CAPPELLETTI
FANTACCIONE
MACCARINI
ROMANO
MORETTI
PADRONI
FOLIGNI
LUCATELLI
ZITELLI
MARIANI
GUGLIOTTA
PANI

SAUZZ|
VITRONI
CICALA
COLLEPICCOLO
BAUSANI
CRESTINI
RUSSO
SILVESTRINI
EL MESSAOUDI
PALUZZI
MALAGGESE
CARDARELLO
MALAGGESE
CUGINI

MASSIMO
ROBERTO
VALERIO
ELIA

MARCO
DANIELE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
MARCO
FABIO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIA
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
TATIANA
DANIELE
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRA
STEFANO
SILVIA
FABIO
ALESSANDRA
SELENE
LUCA
MASSIMO
ALBERTA
CHIARA
VASCO
ONOFRIO SANTINO
FULVIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
SARA
MAURIZIO
SILVIA
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
MONICA
ALESSIA
DORIANA
GABRIELE
LORENZO
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
PATRIZIO
SANDRINE
DANIELE
ANDREA
RINALDO
ROBERTA
PASQUALE
ANDREA
MOUNIA
SANDRO
ROSSELLA
LUCA
MARINELLA
CHIARA

RUNNING EVOLUTION

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS
ASD RUNNER TRAINER
VERTICAL CREW

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD RUNNER TRAINER
RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUNCARD

ASD ROMA OCR

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUNNING EVOLUTION

ELEMENTI ASD

ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD ATLETICA ROCCA PRIORA
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD RUNNER TRAINER

GSD LITAL

RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM
RUNCARD

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI

TIVOLI MARATHON

ROMA OCR TEAM

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ELEMENTI ASD

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

LT301- ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLC
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MOLTELLO

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD PODISTICA APRILIA

ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
RUNCARD

ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASD GO RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

ASD GENZANO MARATHON
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
ASD TOP TRAIL

LT301- ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLC
ASD TOP TRAIL

ELEMENTI ASD

01:36:26
01:36:51
01:36:51
01:37:06
01:37:22
01:37:38
01:38:07
01:38:14
01:38:15
01:38:32
01:38:40
01:38:58
01:39:52
01:39:54
01:40:10
01:40:15
01:40:40
01:40:50
01:41:02
01:41:20
01:41:50
01:42:10
01:42:20
01:42:21
01:42:23
01:42:40
01:42:50
01:43:15
01:43:41
01:43:49
01:44:30
01:44:47
01:45:30
01:45:40
01:45:50
01:45:27
01:46:45
01:47:10
01:47:23
01:47:10
01:47:30
01:47:56
01:48:15
01:48:40
01:48:42
01:49:48
01:50:06
01:51:02
01:51:32
01:51:32
01:51:37
01:51:45
01:52:02
01:52:02
01:52:02
01:53:43
01:54:11
01:54:13
01:55:29
01:55:29
01:55:29
01:55:34
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PICCONI
MARIANI
CROCIONE
CHECCHI
MANCINI
MELLOZZI
ZARATTI
CANEPA
SAMMARONE
IANNILLI
FABRIZIO

LO SCHIAVO
CURATOLO
PELLICCIA
GERARDI
MINUCCI

DEL PROPOSTO
AMOROSO
CAZZATELLO

ROBERTO
NATASCIA
DANIELE
GIULIO
MARILENA
SIMONA
PIERINO
AURELIANO
PASQUALINO
GIANCARLO
GIANLUCA
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
SIMONETTA
MARCO
GIANPAOLO
FRANCESCA
MARIA

ELEMENTI ASD
EPS LIBERTAS

ELEMENTI ASD

RM173 - LBM SPORT TEAM
RUNNING EVOLUTION

UISP ROMA

ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
RUNNERS CHIETI

ATLETICA PEGASO
ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD MEDITERRANEA

RM125 - ASD MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA PEGASO
RUNCARD

RUNNING EVOLUTION
FORUM SPORT CENTER

01:55:56
01:56:17
01:56:40
01:56:50
01:57:19
01:57:38
01:58:00
02:00:37
02:02:50
02:03:00
02:03:15
02:10:05
02:10:05
02:10:44
02:10:44
02:15:46
02:17:00
02:21:24
02:35:00




